

Solar & Wind Special Invitation 2024

February 23, 2024

Reading Time: 1 min

By: Ike Emehelu

Join Akin projects & energy transition partner Ike Emehelu at Infocast's Solar & Wind Finance & Investment Summit in Phoenix, AZ where he will moderate the "Lender Perspectives for 2024 and Beyond" panel.

Please click here to register and enter promotional code 240310 to receive 15% off.

Categories

Wind Solar Project Finance & Development

Projects & Energy Transition

© 2024 Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP. All rights reserved. Attorney advertising. This document is distributed for informational use only; it does not constitute legal advice and should not be used as such. Prior results do not guarantee a similar outcome. Akin is the practicing name of Akin Gump LLP, a New York limited liability partnership authorized and regulated by the Solicitors Regulation Authority under number 267321. A list of the partners is available for inspection at Eighth Floor, Ten Bishops Square,

Akin

London E1 6EG. For more information about Akin Gump LLP, Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP and other associated entities under which the Akin Gump network operates worldwide, please see our Legal Notices page.

